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Table 56  Budget Assigned to Each Budget Plan and ltem of Expense, 1996 - 2000
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1,649,242,600
7,287,929,100
0

310,677,000

279,000

1,427,301,000
4,066,132,600
4,200,442,100

332,284,800

0

1,199,199,000
3,426,510,200
3,556,602,500

271,895,500

0

1,160,104,700
3,473,273,800
3,248,880,000

275,984,000

60,789,300

1,146,949,200
3,528,170,600
3,282,166,692

393,199,200

66,140,000

General Administration
Forest Conservation

Forest Development Program
Forest Research

Tourism Development Program

CREN

9,148,127,700

10,026,160,500

8,454,207,200

8,219,031,800

8,416,625,692

Total
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1,988,729,500
1,818,876,100
1,222,730,600
58,738,500
2,714,059,700
2,520,000

1,342,473,300

2,107,229,000
1,984,875,900
1,309,505,000
67,610,900
2,910,737,100
3,600,000

1,642,602,600

2,157,540,700
1,866,816,500
1,103,799,400
64,184,300
2,027,134,800
3,650,000

1,231,081,500

2,285,851,500
2,045,732,000
1,023,963,500
56,311,400
2,051,048,300
4,560,000

751,565,100

2,398,346,600
2,035,969,900
897,581,400
60,380,500
2,525,595,000
5,635,000

493,117,292

Item of Expense

Salary and Permanent Wage
Temporary Wage
Compensation,Ordinary and Materials
Public Utility

Structures,Land and Building Materials
Subsidy

Others




